Morve lrvegular Verb Practice:

Change these sentences to the past tense.

1. He a yellow sweater last Tuesday.
(wears)
2. She badly last night.
(sleeps)
3. The fish to be nearly ten inches long.
(grows)
4. The Bulldogs their first soccer game of the season.
(wins)
5. She the ball so hard it over the
fence. (throws) (goes)
6. The thief a gold necklace.
(steals)
7.The gum to the bottom of my shoe.
(sticks)
8. The elf the hay into gold.
(spins)
9. He his pajamas in the top drawer of his dresser.
(keeps)
10. She the arrow toward the target.
(shoots)
11. They their car because they were moving overseas.
(sell)
12. Yesterday, she the swim team.
(quits)
13.1 a new pair of mittens the other day.
(get)
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

tomato ---

studio ---

leaf --

echo --

city --

cherry --

mouse --

foot --

wheat --

radius --

child --

Plurals

Change these nouns to the plural form (more than 1).

20. key --

21. gulf --

22. dwarf --

23. belief --

24. boss --

25. wolf --

Plurals

Change these nouns to the plural form (more than 1).

31. hay

32. traffic

33. dozen

34, louse

35. dirt
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Morve lrvegular Verb Practice:

Change these sentences to the past tense.

1. He wore a yellow sweater last Tuesday.

2. She slept badly last night.

3. The fish grew to be nearly ten inches long.

4. The Bulldogs won_their first soccer game of the season.

5. She threw the ball so hard it went over the fence.

6. The thief stole a gold necklace.

7. The gum stuck to the bottom of my shoe.

8. The elf spun the hay into gold.

9. He kept his pajamas in the top drawer of his dresser.

10. She shot the arrow toward the target.

11. They sold their car because they were moving overseas.

12. Yesterday, she quit the swim team.

13. | got a new pair of mittens the other day.
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Plurals

Change these nouns to the plural form (more than 1).

tomato --- tomatoes 20. key -- keys
studio --- studios 21. gulf -- gulfs
leaf -- leaves 22. dwarf -- dwarves
echo -- echoes 23. belief -- beliefs
city -- cities 24. boss -- bosses
cherry -- cherries 25. wolf -- wolves
Plurals

Change these nouns to the plural form (more than 1).
mouse -- mice 31. hay hay
foot -- feet 32. traffic traffic
wheat -- wheat 33. dozen dozen
radius -- radii 34. louse lice
child -- children 35. dirt dirt
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